1754103917

1754104093

1754103821

1754103911

ENGLISH HONOURS SC FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

DEBABRATA
DAS

SAYANTA
MAJUMDAR

PIKLU
MISTRI

SUBHAIJIT
NASKAR

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

SC

SC

SC

SC

296.00

247.00

238.00

190.00

74.00

61.75

59.50

47.50



