## ENGLISH HONOURS SC FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754103917	DEBABRATA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	296.00	74.00
2	1754104093	SAYANTA MAJUMDAR	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	SC	247.00	61.75
3	1754103821	PIKLU MISTRI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	238.00	59.50
4	1754103911	SUBHAJIT NASKAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	SC	190.00	47.50